OIL COOLERS AND
HEAT EXCHANGERS
2
As the largest hydraulic company in Norway with more than 100 years’ experience in hydraulics, SERVI is expert in
the field of fluid systems,  including thermally balanced systems.
With the support of our various, industry-leading partners, each with decades of experience in their fields, Servi has
a wide product offering, with cutting edge technology and a range of innovative solutions. Servi has chosen partners

EKM-1036-T 1006 766 92 G 1 1/2 102 Ø 11 x 25 42.9 77.8 13.74 30.5
EKM-1048-T 1307 1067 92 G 1 1/2 102 Ø 11 x 25 42.9 77.8 18.41 39.8
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
1 EKM-505-T 11 EKM-714-T
2 EKM-508-T 12 EKM-718-T
3 EKM-510-T 13 EKM-724-T
4 EKM-512-T 14 EKM-736-T
5 EKM-514-T 15 EKM-1012-T
6 EKM-518-T 16 EKM-1014-T
7 EKM-524-T 17 EKM-1018-T
8 EKM-536-T 18 EKM-1024-T
9 EKM-708-T 19 EKM-1036-T
10 EKM-712-T 20 EKM-1048-T
Typical models
Shell and tube exchangers
-
11
Based on the existing oil/water heat exchangers in the CKM
Series, we have developed the new oil/water safety heat
exchangers CKM-FS  & SCM-FS which, by means of a double
tube, prevent the danger of mixing the cooling medium and the
fluid to be cooled.
A sensor immediately detects and indicates any leaks in the
bank of tubes.
The CKM/FS is a further developement of the traditional shell
& tube cooler, while the SCM-FS is based on the compact/
hybrid version with fins on the oil side for increased cooling
performance in a very compact housing/unit.
Based on the existing principles of hybrid and safety heat
exchangers, Servi presents the innovative "hybrid safety heat
exchanger" (SCM-FS Series) as a further development step.
This new design is almost as small as the hybrid style heat
exchangers. Until now, safety heat exchangers have only been
available as bare tube heat exchangers, which is why they were
about three times the size of a normal hybrid cooler with the
same cooling capacity.
Now, almost every hybrid cooler can be supplied in the same
size as a safety heat exchanger, because – in contrast to the
previous solution – the safety function in the new hybrid safety
heat exchanger is not associated with an efficiency reduction.
If a leak occurs, the medium flows into a designated area and is
detected by a sensor.
Why use safety heat exchangers?
The challenge is the water quality:
"Water is not just water" – see previous section.
Safety systems separate the medium to be cooled (often oil)
from the cooling agent (water) through two separate circuits.
The problem of space is solved with the safety heat exchanger
by fitting two pipes inside each other. This double pipe system
prevents the mixing of the two fluids .
A B E F T Q X
umber
Y M2 WEIGHT
(kg)
EKM-505-T 189 55 56 G 3/4 41 Ø 9 x 16 0.43 3.2